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ADDRESS SHIP TO
Sample Quote Sample Quote

ESTIMATE # DATE

4235

P.O. NUMBER

Workshop & Mats

ACTIVITY QTyY RATE

Professional Learning Services 1 6,000.00
Full Day Math & Movement Workshop. K-2 and 3-5
Sessions included.

Date:
Location:
Time:

*Includes all expenses of the presenter

mm1009 - Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats 1 1,200.00
Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats (Includes Skip

Counting Mat for mm0002-2s, mm0003-3s, mmO0004-

4s, mm0006-6s, mm0007-7s, mm0008-8s and

mmO009-9s.
SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL
Accepted By Accepted Date

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYS WBE - 55417

AMOUNT
6,000.00

1,200.00

7,200.00
120.00

$7,320.00



